Bib

249
258
274

Bib
251
320
306
276
272
268
286
305
313
279
282
289

Name
Grace Harrison
Charlotte Seal

Ella Williams
izzy duly

Name
Come Labautiére
Thomas Howson

Ross Bennfors
Jakub Moudry
Isaac Scoulding
Harry Huckstep
Johnny Aguss
Rory Tann
Stan Stanford

James Ransome-Williams

Jamie Deverell
Karri Heikkinen

University
Northampton
Liverpool
Leeds
Exeter

University
UCL
Leeds
Exeter
Exeter
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Nottingham
Loughborough
Bath
Exeter
UCL

Womens Freeski Finals

Discipline
Women's Ski FS
Women's Ski FS
Women's Ski FS
Women's Ski FS

Mens Freeski Finals
Discipline
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS

Runl
88
64
55
4.2

Run1
90
87
86
79
13
60
27

4.69
7
7
1

DNS

Run 2
99

46
0.42

Run 2
13
29
76

69
12
43
21
17

Run 3
3.14
69

6.9

Run3
25
20
85

69
68
50

wWwulhN

Best
99
69
55
6.9

Best
90
87
86
79
69
68
50
21
17
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