Womens Freeski Finals											
Bib	Name	University	Discipline	Run 1	Run 2	Run 3	Best	Rank			
1	Grace Harrison	Northampton	Women's Ski FS	88	99	3.14	99	1			
249	Charlotte Seal	Liverpool	Women's Ski FS	64	7	69	69	2			
258	Ella Williams	Leeds	Women's Ski FS	55	46	6	55	3			
274	izzy duly	Exeter	Women's Ski FS	4.2	0.42	6.9	6.9	4			

Mens Freeski Finals												
Bib	Name	University	Discipline	Run 1	Run 2	Run 3	Best	Rank				
251	Côme Labautière	UCL	Men's Ski FS	90	13	25	90	1				
320	Thomas Howson	Leeds	Men's Ski FS	87	29	20	87	2				
306	Ross Bennfors	Exeter	Men's Ski FS	86	76	85	86	3				
276	Jakub Moudry	Exeter	Men's Ski FS	79	2	4	79	4				
272	Isaac Scoulding	Loughborough	Men's Ski FS	13	69	69	69	5				
268	Harry Huckstep	Loughborough	Men's Ski FS	60	12	68	68	6				
286	Johnny Aguss	Loughborough	Men's Ski FS	27	43	50	50	7				
305	Rory Tann	Nottingham	Men's Ski FS	4.69	21	2	21	8				
313	Stan Stanford	Loughborough	Men's Ski FS	7	17	4	17	9				
279	James Ransome-Williams	Bath	Men's Ski FS	7	3	5	7	10				
282	Jamie Deverell	Exeter	Men's Ski FS	1	2	3	3	11				
289	Karri Heikkinen	UCL	Men's Ski FS	DNS			0	12				